Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:54.21
2:56.33
3:07.55
3:09.56

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:56.33
2:54.21
3:09.56

3:07.55

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

379
365
304
294

WA Pts

365
379
294

304

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

H
F
H
H

Date

22/02/15
20/11/15
27/04/14
18/05/14

Date

20/11/15
22/02/15
18/05/14
27/04/14

Meet
Surrey Age Group Championships
ISA London West Regional Championships 2015
Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

Meet
ISA London West Regional Championships 2015
Surrey Age Group Championships
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Venue
Guildford
Aldershot
London

Aldershot

Venue
Aldershot
Guildford
Aldershot

London

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 1
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 1

Club Swam Under Level

Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 1

1
Wandsworth 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



