Natasha Chandler-Levy - (944906) - Wandsworth SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:54.21	379	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
2:56.33	365	Н	20/11/15	ISA London West Regional Championships 2015	Aldershot	Wandsworth	3
3:07.55	304	Н	27/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Wandsworth	1
3:09.56	294	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot		1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.33	365	Н	20/11/15	ISA London West Regional Championships 2015	Aldershot	Wandsworth	3
2:54.21	379	F	22/02/15	Surrey Age Group Championships	Guildford	Wandsworth	1
3:09.56	294	Н	18/05/14	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L1 Open Meet	Aldershot		1
3:07.55	304	Н	27/04/14	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	London	Wandsworth	1